
Monday, May 20, 2024
 7:30-5:30 p.m.

Tuesday, May 21, 2024
8:00-8:30 a.m.
8:30-10:00 a.m.
10:00-10:15 a.m.
10:15-11:45 a.m.
11:45-1:15 p.m.
1:15-1:30 p.m.
1:30-3:00 p.m.
3:00-3:15 p.m.
3:15-4:15 p.m.
4:15-5:00 p.m.

Wednesday, May 22, 2024
 8:00-8:30 a.m.
8:30-8:45 a.m.
8:45-10:15 a.m.
10:15-10:30 a.m.
10:30-11:45 a.m.
11:45-1:15 p.m.
1:15-1:45 p.m.
 1:45-3:15 p.m.
3:15-3:30 p.m.
3:30-4:30 p.m.

WORKSHOPS AT A GLANCE

Law Enforcement and Prosecutor - Preconference Training
Dispensary & Grow Field Trip - Fort Collins

Law Enforcement and Prosecutor - Preconference Training
WY DECP Program Update and Coordinator Introduction

Fentanyl trends
Networking

Marijuana Trends 
Working Lunch: Impaired Driving in the Rural Environment

Networking
Court Room Testimony

Networking
DRE Data Training

Optional DRE Mock Eval session – WY DRE Instructors

Networking
Working Together to Prevent Impaired Driving - Dr. Darrin Grondel, Responsibilty.org

Networking
ThinkFast

Summit
Opening Ceremony

Networking
Masking and Citation Reporting - Why It's Important

Networking
DUI Task Forces, Sustained HVE and Preventing Roadside Deaths 

Working Lunch: A 3-Step Guide to Leveraging Owned, Earned and Paid Media 
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