WORKSHOPS AT A GLANCE

Monday, May 20, 2024	Law Enforcement and Prosecutor - Preconference Training
7:30-5:30 p.m.	Dispensary & Grow Field Trip - Fort Collins
Tuesday, May 21, 2024	Law Enforcement and Prosecutor - Preconference Training
8:00-8:30 a.m.	WY DECP Program Update and Coordinator Introduction
8:30-10:00 a.m.	Fentanyl trends
10:00-10:15 a.m.	Networking
10:15-11:45 a.m.	Marijuana Trends
11:45-1:15 p.m.	Working Lunch: Impaired Driving in the Rural Environment
1:15-1:30 p.m.	Networking
1:30-3:00 p.m.	Court Room Testimony
3:00-3:15 p.m.	Networking
3:15-4:15 p.m.	DRE Data Training
4:15-5:00 p.m.	Optional DRE Mock Eval session – WY DRE Instructors
Wednesday, May 22, 2024	Summit
8:00-8:30 a.m.	Opening Ceremony
8:30-8:45 a.m.	Networking
8:45-10:15 a.m.	Masking and Citation Reporting - Why It's Important
10:15-10:30 a.m.	Networking
10:30-11:45 a.m.	DUI Task Forces, Sustained HVE and Preventing Roadside Deaths
11:45-1:15 p.m.	Working Lunch: A 3-Step Guide to Leveraging Owned, Earned and Paid Media
1:15-1:45 p.m.	Networking
1:45-3:15 p.m.	Working Together to Prevent Impaired Driving - Dr. Darrin Grondel, Responsibilty.org
3:15-3:30 p.m.	Networking
3:30-4:30 p.m.	ThinkFast